Kelly High School Wrestling

11/6
11/19
11/20
11/28
11/29
12/1
12/7-12/8
12/8
12/14
12/21
12/22
12/27
1/12
112
1/19-1/20
1/21
2/3
2/9, 2110
211517
2/24

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday

Friday and Sat.

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sat. and Sun
Monday
Saturday

Friday and Sat.

Thur-Sat

Saturday

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

2018-2019

First day of practice

@ St Rita, Leo, St Pats

Little Village, Pheonix (Alumni Night)

@ St. Ignatius, St Viator, Westinghouse
@ Oak Lawn, Bloom, Rich South

@ Maine East, Proviso West, Lindblom
Plano Tournament

Hope

@Nazareth, Morton, Proviso West
Dunbar, Juarez.. Senior Night
Glenbard South Tournament
@Lake Forest, Loyola, GBN

TBA

@ Reed Custer Tournament

City Championships

Soph City Championship

IHSA Regional

IHSA Sectional

IHSA State

Frosh-Soph Regionals

All
All
All
All

Varsity/ JV

Varsity

JV, Soph, Frosh, Girls

All
All
Varsity
Varsity
All
Varsity
Varsity
Soph.
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Frosh-Soph



