## Kelly High School Wrestling

## 2018-2019

11/6	Monday		First day of practice		
11/19		Δινισιν			All
11/20	Monday	Away	@ St Rita, Leo, St Pats		
	Tuesday	Home	Little Village, Pheonix (Alumni Night)		All
11/28	Wednesday	Away	@ St. Ignatius, St Viator, Westinghouse		All
11/29	Thursday	Away	@ Oak Lawn, Bloom, Rich South		All
12/1	Saturday	Away	@ Maine East, Proviso West, Lindblom		Varsity/ JV
12/7-12/8	Friday and Sat.	Away	Plano Tournament		Varsity
12/8	Saturday	Away	Норе		JV, Soph, Frosh, Girls
12/14	Friday	Away	@Nazareth, Morton, Proviso West		All
12/21	Friday	Home	Dunbar, Juarez	Senior Night	All
12/22	Saturday	Away	Glenbard South Tournament		Varsity
12/27	Thursday	Away	@Lake Forest, Loyola, GBN		Varsity
1/12	Friday	Home	TBA		All
1/12	Saturday	Away	@ Reed Custer Tournament		Varsity
1/19-1/20	Sat. and Sun	Away	City Championships		Varsity
1/21	Monday	Away	Soph City Championship		Soph.
2/3	Saturday	Away	IHSA Regional		Varsity
2/9, 2/10	Friday and Sat.	Away	IHSA Sectional		Varsity
2/15-17	Thur-Sat	Away	IHSA State		Varsity
2/24	Saturday	Away	Frosh-Soph Regionals		Frosh-Soph